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Form PTO-1595 (Rev, 03/05)

OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008) — 12-06-2006

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEE
PATENTS ONLY AR O
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the atlached do 1 03344 839
1. Name of conveying party(ies) 2. Name and address of recelving party(les)
F} H CO,‘ LTD Name§rwnm FUTAIHONG PRECISION INDUSTRIAL CO_, LTD

Internal Address:

 Additional name(s) of conveying party(les) attached?r_-l‘(es Nof

M
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s): Street Address: Foxconn Technology Industry Zone
Execution Date(s) November 13, 2006 Longhua Town, Baoan District
Assignment ["] Merger
) City: Sherzhen
D Security Agreement D Change of Name
[ Jcint Research Agreement State:
[] Govemment Interest Assignment Gountry: China, P.RC Zp:
[] Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License
[ ] Other. .| Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? LA Yes [ Ine
4. Application or patent number(s): [] This document is being filed together with a new application.
A. Patert Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s)
/284,15
Additional numbers attached? [ ]Yes No !
£. Name and address to whom correspondence €, Total number of applications and patents
concerning document should be mailed: involved: 1

Name: Jeffrey T. Knapp

7. Total fee (37 CFR1.21(h) & 3.41) $___ 40.00

nternal Address: [ authorized to be charged by credit card
Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address:_PCE Industry, Ino. [] Enclosed
458 E. Lambert Rd. [] None required (government interest nat—aﬁg_gﬂng-tﬂe}l
Gity: Fullerton 8. Payment Information 5
] - a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers =
State:_CA Zip: 92839 Expiration Date -
Phone Number:_(714) 626-1229 2
- b. Deposit Account Number 50-3789
Fax Number;_(714) 738-4649 efirey T K
Email Address;_JTKNAPP@FOXCONN.COM Authorized User Name ey 2 F’;
. B - =]
8. Signature: ") DL, e 2O Mov OO G =
SigHature Date =
Jeffrey T. Knapp Total number of pages including cover’}
Name of Person Signing sheet, attachments, and documents: 2

_ _
Documents to he recorded (incfuding cover shaat) should b faxed to (571) 273-0140, or malied to:
Mall Btop Assigrment Roverdstion Services, Diroctor of the UWEPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450
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To tha Direcior of the U.S. Patent and T rademark Omcs:
1. Name of additional conveying party(ias)

Pleass record the etisched documeris or ihe New 'w3) baiow.
2. Name and addreas of additional receliving partylies}
Name: SUTECH TRADINGLIMITED

Intornal Addrass:

Street Address: ___P.O. Box 957, Offshore Incorporations Ceptre
City: _Tortola

State:

Country: ___British Virgin Jsland Zip:
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11/391,874
11/384,474
11/384,472
11/391,873
11/392,032
11/397,017
11/401,088
11/450,650
11/384,473
11/411,587
11/402,776
11/384,775
11/384,467
11/397,016
11/391,875
11/403,213
11/377,790
11/414,039
11/411,653
11/384,470
11/442,073
11/396,824
11/411,583
29/262,811
11/398,059
11/398,024
11/446,550
11/416,302
11/442,408
11/441,494
11/309,362
11/309,367
11/474,914
11/432,999
11/396,838
11/453,459
11/453,461

11/448,568

11/453,462
11/309,434

Mar. 28, 2008
Mar. 20, 2006
Mar. 20, 2006
Mar. 28, 2006
Mar. 28, 2006
Apr. 3, 2006
Apr. 10, 2006
Jun. 9, 2006
Mar. 20, 2006
Apr. 26, 2006
Apr. 12, 2006
Mar. 20, 2006
Mar. 20, 2006
Apr. 3,2006
Mar, 28, 2006
Apr. 12, 2006
Mar, 16, 2006
Apr. 28, 2006
Apr. 26, 2006
Mar. 20, 2006
May 26, 2006
Apr. 3, 2006
Apr, 26, 2006
Jul. 11, 2006
Apr. 4, 2006
Apr, 4, 2006
Jun. 2, 2006
May 1, 2006
May 26, 2006
May 26, 2006
Aug, 1, 2006
Aug. 1, 2006
Jun. 23, 2006
May 12, 2006
Mar. 30, 2006
Jun. 14, 2006
Jun. 14, 2006
Jun. 7, 2006
Jun. 14, 2006
Aug. 4, 2006

017738
017713

017713
017738
017744
017769
017751
017991
017713
017828
017754
017668
017713
017739
017738
017755
017661
017840
017828
017712
017937
017716
017828
018103
017725
017771
017970
017864
017942
017939
018035
018035
018032
017895
017750
018002
018002
017986
018003
018057

0613
0796
0125
0621
0523
0201
0950
0312
0078
0844
0476
0712
0788
0615
0617
0530
0353
0768
0838
0923
0695
0434
0816
0785
0522
0087
0164
0747
0985
0536
0843
0887
0195
0567
0438
0630
0605
0944
0625
0542
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11/478,412 Jun. 28, 2006 018023 0663
11/473,259 Jun. 21, 2006 018028 0884
11/484,395 Jul. 11, 2006 018036 0269
29/255,521 Mar. 8, 2006 017689 0608
29/255,522 Mar. 8, 2006 017689 0569
11/309,319 Jul. 26, 2006 018006 0498

WHEREAS, SHENZHEN FUTAIHONG PRECISION INDUSTRIAL
CQ., LTD. (hereinafter FUTATHONG) of F3 section-A Building Foxconn Technology
Industry Zone LongHua Town, BaoAn District, Shenzhen City, Guangdong Province
518109, P.R.C. and SUTECH TRADING LIMITED (hereinafter SUTECH) of P.O. Box
957, Offshore Incorporations Centre, Road Town, Tortola, British Virgin Island are
desiraus of acquiring the above identified U.S. patent applications to be obtained
therefrom.

THEREFORE, in consideration of One Dollar ($1.00) and other good and
valugble considerations, the receipt of which is hereby aclmowledged, FTH hercby sells,
assigns and transfers to FUTAIHONG and SUTECH, their successors and assigns, 100%
of the entire right, title and interest in the applications listed above and any divisions or
continuations thereof, and any U.S. patents issuing out of said application or any division
or continuation thersof, and any reissues or extensions of the listed and any of such U.S.
patents. The Commissioner of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office is hereby
authorized and requested to issue such U.S. patents to FUTAIHONG and SUTECH,
jointly,

FIH heteby covenants that it has full right to convey 100% of the entire
right, titlc and interest in the 1.8, patent applications listed above, and has not executed

and will not execute any agreement in conflict herewith.

FIH further covenants that it will, at any time, upon request, execute and
deliver any and all papers that may be necessary or desirable to perfect the title in U.S.
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patent applications listed above, or any U.S. patents that may be granted therefrom, and if
FUTAIHONG and SUTECH, or their assignee, desires to claim priority under the
[nternational Convention, make a substitute, divisional or continuation application, or to
secure a reissue or extension of a U.S. patent, or to file a disclaimer relating thereto, that
it will upon request, sign all papers, make all rightful oaths and declarations, and do all
lawful acts requisite for the such purposes.

Excouted and delivered this | 3 day of AoV , 2006

FIH CO., LTD.

7
Name: CHUNG-CHANG HSU

Title; Treasurer
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Application Number Information Page 1 of 1

Day : Thursday
Date: 11/30/2006

_m%«?n ' PALM INTRANET Time: 12:31:23

Application Number Information

Application Number: 11/384775

5 Examiner Number: 77090 / LE, THANH TAM
Assignments

Filing or 371(c) Date: 03/20/2006 Group Art Unit: 2839 IFW IMAGE
. ) Class/Subclass:

Effective Date: 03/20/2006 439/331.000 N

Application Received: 03/21/2006 Lost Case: NO Waiting for Response
Desc.

Patent Number: Interference Number: Mail N/=

Issue Date: 00/00/0000 Unmatched Petition: NO ]

Date of Abandonment: 00/00/0000 L&R Code: Secrecy Code:1

Attorney Docket Number: US7886 Third Level Review: NO  Secrecy Order: NO

Status: 93 /NOTICE OF ALLOWANCE MAILED -- APPLICATION
RECEIVED IN OFFICE OF PUBLICATIONS

Confirmation Number: 1152 Oral Hearing: NO
Title of Invention: SIM CARD HOLDER

IBar Code|[PALM Location"Location Date||Charge to Loc”Charge to Name"Employee Name"Locationl

Status Date: 10/03/2006

Alll)lg(l)n | Contents | [ Petition Info ][ Atty/Agentinfo ] [ Continuity/Reexam | [ Foreign Data |
Search Another: Application# or Patent# ['search ]
PCT/ / or PG PUBS #
Attorney Docket #
Bar Code # [ Search |

To go back use Back button on your browser toolbar.

Back to PALM | ASSIGNMENT | OASIS | Home page

http://expoweb1:8001/cgi-bin/expo/Genlnfo/snquery.pl?APPL_ID=11384775 PATENT11/30/2006
REEL: 018658 FRAME: 0229
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Approved 1or use through 07/31/2006, OMB 0651-0031

' “ Icatn Ner

U,5. Patent and Trademark Office; L.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
n A collaction of mfs ey Urled cdiap! s alid QMB =antrn har.

g D! A\ GOt aLic

11/384,775
TRANSMITTAL [ Fiing Date March 20, 2006
FORM First Narmex Inventor Zhou-Quan ZUO
Art Unt 2839
{tn ba used for all carraspondernce Sfar inttisl filing) Examiner Name Thanh Tam T. LE
\_ Total Number of Pages in This Submlesion I 8 Attomey Docket Number US7886 j

ENCLOSURES  (Check all that apply)

Fae Transmittal Form

D Fee Attached

Amendment/Reply

D After Final
Affidavits/declaration(s)

Extension of Time Requeast

Express Abandonment Request

Information Disclosure Statement

Certified Copy of Priority
Documeant(s}y

Reply to Missing Parts/
Incomplete Application
D Reply to Missing Paris

1 [ I S O R I

under 37 CFR 1.52 or 1.53

D Drawing(s)

Licensing-relatad Papars

Petition

Petition to Convert to a

Provisional Application

Power of Attormey, Revocation
Change of Correspondence Address

Terminal Disclaimer

L0000 O
EOOO 10

After Allowanca Communication 1o TC
Appeal Communication fo Board
of Appeals and Interferencas

Appeal Cormmunication to TC
{Appes! Notice, Brisf, Reply Brisf)

Proprietary Information

Stalus Letler
Other Enclosura(s) (please (dentify
below):

Request for Refund Recordation, Assignment and
co,Mumberofch(e) | Statement Under 37 CFR 3.73
[:3 Landscape Table on CD (b)

| Remarks |

SIGNA

TURE OF APPLICANT, ATTORNEY, OR AGENT

Firmm Name

Signature Q "':-9
Prnted name %eﬁ%y T.Eﬁnapp

Pate 30 MNow 2000 Reg-No. | 45 384

-

CERTIFICATE OF TRANSMISSION/MAILING

~

the date shown below:

I heraby cartify that this carespondence is being facsimile transmitted to the USPTO or depositad with the Lintad Statas Postal Sarvice with
sufficient postage as first class mail in an envelope addressed to: Commissioner for Patents, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450 on

Slgnatura _—
\Jvmed or prinfed name L;..le%y T. znapp 70

Dats | 4 ‘/3?,/!2.(7 )

This cllaction of information ia required by 37 CFR 1,5, The information i required o obtain or mtain a benatfit by the public which s to fila (and by the USPTO
pracess) an appication. Confidontaity is governad by 35 U.5.0. 122 and 37 CFR 1.11 and?.14. This colection i estimatad to 2 hours t& complets, including
Qathering, proparing. and aubmitting the compieted application form to the USPTO. Tims will vary dapending upon the Individusl case, Any comments on the
amount of Ume you raquire to complets this form and/or suggestions for reducing this burden, should Be sent 1 the Chief Information Cfficer, U.S. Patent and
Tragamark Offica, U.S, OCepurtment of Commerca, P.O. Bax 1450, Alsxandda, VA 22313.1450, DO NOT SEND FEES OR COMPLETED FORMS TO THIS
ADDRESS. SEND TO: Gommiasioner for Patants, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450.

If you nasd assistarice in completing the form. call 1-800-PTO-8189 and seisct option 2.
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